THE DATASHEET OF
AT49BV4096A-90TC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• Single-voltage Read/Write Operation: 2.7V to 3.6V (BV), 3.0V to 3.6V (LV)
• Fast Read Access Time – 70 ns
• Internal Erase/Program Control

AT49BV/LV4096A
1618H–FLASH–4/04
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
70 25 0.05 AT49LV4096A-70TI 48T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
90 25 0.05 AT49BV4096A-90RC
AT49BV4096A-90TC
44R
48T
Commercial
(0° to 70°C)
90 25 0.05 AT49BV4096A-90TI 48T Industrial
(-40° to 85°C)
Package Type
44R 44-lead, 0.525" Wide, Plastic Gull Wing Small Outline (SOIC)
48T 48-lead, 12 x 20 mm, Plastic Thin Small Outline Package (TSOP)
14 AT49BV/LV4096A
1618H–FLASH–4/04
Packaging Information
44R – SOIC
  2325 Orchard Parkway